
Type and Number: IFB 027-20

Opening Date: 4/14/2020 RBL/QPL Cat: EG2 AND EG5 ADV: 2/24/2020 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes
Pre-Meeting Date: 3/10/2020

Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m. 

MANDATORY

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

C and C Power Line Rick Sprenger 904‐759‐4703
rsprenger@ccpowerline.co
m PRIME

C and C Power Line Vince Welford 904‐524‐2708
vwelford@ccpowerline.co
m PRIME

Chain Scott Taylor 228‐219‐8087 gtaylor@bchain.com PRIME

Chain Nick Smith 601‐441‐9791 nsmith@bchain.com PRIME

Edison Power Jeff Sheets 954‐702‐0922 jsheets@edisonpower.com PRIME

Henkels & McCoy Rob Andrews 904‐449‐3045 randrews@henkels.com PRIME

Hooper Corp Gary Shortridge 313‐573‐5165
gshortridge@hoopercorp.c
om PRIME

Lee Electrical Rob Elliott 843‐855‐1165 relliott@lee‐electrical.com PRIME

Lee Electrical Jim Swear 910‐639‐5114 jsweat@lee‐electrical.com PRIME

M. Gay Constructors Michael Gay 904‐714‐4001 mgcmikeg@gmail.com SUB

Michels Joe Zeliaski 920‐539‐2204 powerbids@michels.us PRIME

Teleconference: 

Pre-Meeting Attendees
TITLE:  Construction Services for Phase II of the Circuit 909 Greenland Energy Center to Bartram 
Substation Addition 

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 
Location: JEA, Customer Center, Bid Office, 1st Floor, 21 West Church Street, 
Jacksonville, FL 32202 Coordinator: Sebastian Chmist - chmism@jea.com 
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Pike  Brandon Lee 912‐282‐5897 blee@pike.com PRIME

Pike  Brian Williams 561‐596‐0110 bawilliams@pike.com PRIME

PowerGrid Michael Byrd 256‐612‐4031
mbyrd@powergridservices.
com PRIME

PowerGrid Services Daniel Sexton 256‐445‐2600
dsexton@powergridservice
s.com PRIME

Prosser Francis Dobleo 904‐739‐3655 fdobleo@prosserinc.com PRIME

Sayers Jeremy Young 404‐638‐4671
jyoung@canyonpowersolut
ionsllc PRIME

SPE Group Paul Wilson 305‐345‐3327 pwilson@spepower.com PRIME

SPE Group Melissa Wilson 305‐345‐3287 mwilson@spepower.com PRIME

JEA Jason Rinehart rineja@jea.com

JEA Jonathan Maywood maywjw2@jea.com

JEA Sebastian Chmist chmism@jea.com 


